Change Order Distribution to:

AlA Document G701 OWNER
ARCHITECT
CONTRACTOR
FIELD
OTHER
SED #: 66-23-00-01-0-017-006
PROJECT: CHANGE ORDER NUMBER NO. 1
Emergency
Underground Fuel Oil INITIATION DATE: 5/19/2020
Storage Tank Replac.
School 17 - YPS #10830
TO ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO.: 18314.00
American Petroluem
63 Orange Avenue CONTRACT FOR: GC
Walden, NY 125286
CONTRACT DATE:
Credit for unused unit costs and allowances ($10,483.53)
TOTAL FOR THIS CO ($10,483.53)
Not valid until signed by both the Owner and Architect.
Signature of the Contractor indicates his agreement herewith, including any adjustment in the
_Contract Sum or Contract Time.
The Original Contract Sum $493,758.00
Net change by previously authorized Change Orders $0.00
The Contract sum prior to this Change Order was $493,758.00
The Contract Sum will be increased by this change order ($10,483.53)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $483,274.47
The Contract time will be unchanged
The date of substantial completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is as per contract
Authorized:
Fuller and D'Angelo, P.C. American Petroleum Yonkers Public Schools
ARCHITECT CONTRACTOR OWNER
45 Knollwood Road 63 Orange Avenue One Larkin Center
ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
Eimsfard, New|York 10523 Walden, NY 12586 Yonkers, NY 10701
\ .
BY: [ 1 \ BY@&%:///C. BY:
DATE: 5/19/2020 DATE” 37z4/2020 DA — /- 2020 |
\

I \OODOD.OOVIB314.00 Yonkars Senant 17| margancy Qu Tank [Repia
Farm



