SCHOOL 17 EMERGENCY UNDERGROUND FUEL OIL STORAGE TANK AE: FULLER AND D'ANGELO

YPS NO.: 10830 REPLACEMENT AND RELATED WORK CONTRACTOR: AMERICAN PETROLEUM
GC
Change
Order Requested Ra::tlon:hlp _ ) Negotiated
P sal By Category ;o roject Basis of Need |Description Status Amount Amount
{COP) cope Approved
Unit Cost 1 |Owner Discovered Contaminsted soil disposa) Approved 2,514.85
UnitCost2 |Owner Discovered Select Soil replacement Approved 1,670.74
C.0.1 Owner Upgrade Replacenipil ol tioker fsoright Approved $7,465.00 7,465.00
fixtures
0.2 Owner Temporary Tank Rental 7-20-18 Approved 4,133.36
0.3 Owner Temporary Tank Rental 8-28-18 | Approved 4,208.12
co.4 Owner Temporary Tank Remal 12-29-18) Approved 3,049.40
Total Proposed Change Orders $23,039.47
Total Proposed Change Orders $23,039.47
Total Proposed Change Order % 4.7%
Contract Aliowance $20,000.00
Unit Cost Contaminated Soil Removal $3739.00
Unit Cost Select Soil Replacement $2,484.00
Unit Cost Contaminated Water Removal $7,300.00
Total Unit Costs and Allowance $33,623.00
Change Order -$10,483.53
Original Contract Amount $403,758.00
Revised Contract Amount $483,274.47
archiect:  John D'Angelo Fuller & D'Angelo, P.C., Architects and Planners
1 LIV BN (Company Name)
N\ 8/26/2020
(Signature) ) (Date)
YPs: T @el’ (—l‘blblOCU*OL/ $h, Pro) ect / UWanoger—
{Print) ! UobTitle) ~
SCUUAP I berball S l2022
(Signature) " (Date)
2
Contractor: ‘(v B t[\ooL AMQ(‘ {cen eI l €,
{(Print) 7

{Company Name)
A /AL [20

(Date) /



vickic
JOhn


